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NSSRC_DELHI <nssrcdelhi@gmail.com> Tue, Jun 4, 2019 at 4:35 PM
To: Kapender Singh <snoharyana@gmail.com>, Kapender Singh <kapenderhsr@gmail.com>, Ku Nss
<kunss1969@gmail.com>, rana.kuk@gmail.com, nsscoordinatormdu10 <nsscoordinatormdu10@gmail.com>,
vimalsushma <vimalsushma@yahoo.co.in>, Sushma Nss <nsscoordinatorbpsmvkk@gmail.com>, "sindhu.biotech"
<Sindhu.biotech@gmail.com>, Karan Aggarwal <karan.170987@gmail.com>, bcmanju10@rediffmail.com,
registrar.uhsr@gmail.com, SUJATA SANGHI <sutkash@yahoo.com>, NSS CDLU <nsscdlu@gmail.com>, "Dr. DP
Nandal" <dpnandal2000@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Dinesh Chahal" <dineshchahal@cuh.ac.in>, nsscoordinator@cblu.ac.in,
nss@crsu.ac.in, sandeepberwal@crsu.ac.in, vc@ymcaust.ac.in, Pradeep Dimri <pkdimri@yahoo.com>,
nssigu@gmail.com, "Dr. Raj Kumar, Department of Law" <Rajkumar.yadav@jagannathuniversityncr.ac.in>, Chandra
Mohan <chandra.mohan@krmangalam.edu.in>, gurgaonmohan@yahoo.co.in, Sohan Lal Vasisht
<dr.slvasisht56@gmail.com>, Shalini Jain <shalinijauharijain@gmail.com>, registrar@alfalahuniversity.edu.in, "dir.he.jk"
<dir.he.jk@gmail.com>, directorhredu@gmail.com, nssofficejammu <nssofficejammu@gmail.com>, Coordinator NSS
<nss@uok.edu.in>, Shamim Shah <shamimcrocus@gmail.com>, SUBHASH KASHYAP <sck2412@gmail.com>,
dsw@skuastkashmir.ac.in, Jegan Naathan <chamujegan@gmail.com>, Romi Johri <ddenssdelhi@gmail.com>,
romi.johri@yahoo.in, nssuniversityofdelhi2012 <Nssuniversityofdelhi2012@gmail.com>, Parminder Sehgal
<Parmindersehgal3@gmail.com>, smali <smali@jamiahamdard.ac.in>, Nkhan1 <Nkhan1@jmi.ac.in>, Abid Zaidi
<abidjmi@yahoo.com>, Varthya Kishore <varthyakishore@gmail.com>, Vkishore@mail.jnu.ac.in, anilgoswami55
<Anilgoswami55@hotmail.com>, "Dr. Prem Sikarwar" <Premsikarwar23@gmail.com>, premsingh@slbsrsv.ac.in,
samrat@textile.iitd.ernet.in, nsscell@ipu.ac.in, anil kumar <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, Asvj2127080@yahoo.co.in,
Vpcorporate@tecnia.in, Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>, edc.tecnia@gmail.com, jmpsschool@yahoo.com,
principal@cskm.com, principal@asnschool.org, psnsit@gmail.com, iitdtte.delhi@nic.in, Divya_gulati2015@yahoo.com,
head.corporateaffairs@jagannath.org, director@gitarattan.edu.in, gibs@gitarattan.edu.in, Niranjana Soperna
<Niranjana.soperna@gmail.com>, imran ahmad <Imraan4u1986@gmail.com>, Himanshu Verma
<Himanshuverma80@gmail.com>, Heemal Bhat <Heemal246@yahoo.co.in>, jnims@vsnl.com, gncedelhi@yahoo.com,
registrar@dspsr.in, director@dspsr.in, director.ldims@gmail.com, aggarwal2001@yahoo.com, Delhi Institute of Advanced
Studies DIAS <dias@dias.ac.in>, malati_nvs@yahoo.com, principal@aiactr.ac.in, Director HMRITM
<hmritmdirector@gmail.com>, Nahar Singh <drnahar.singh@gmail.com>, directorrehab@tecnia.in, AIRSR SAS
<inforehab@tecnia.in>, AIE Army Institute of Education <aiedelhi@gmail.com>, Saksham Singh
<sakshams10@gmail.com>, R K RAGHUWANSHI Greater Noida <Director.gn@jagannath.org>,
Admission.gn@jagnnath.org, IKKilam DSW <Dean.dsw@mriu.edu.in>, Info.rattanpalwal@gmail.com,
nanda.padhan@asu.apeejay.edu, bmvpsss@gmail.com, vc@bmu.edu.in, T D Dogra <tddogra@gmail.com>,
ptsrsb.edcollege@ymail.com, hellowjihellowji@gmail.com, pmcpkami@gmail.com, "P.M. Polytechnic"
<pmpolytechnic107@gmail.com>, director@pmkami.com, Poonam Shikherwar <pmce.tpocell@gmail.com>, SKPPS
Siwani Public school <principal@skpps.org>

Madam/Sir,

This is to invite your attention towards the subject as cited above to say that World Environment Day, 2019 may be
observed in a befitting manner on 5th June, 2019 by all the NSS units under your jurisdiction. Activities like Tree
sapling plantation, Awareness creation about the Global Warming, Seminars on Environment Enrichment, Rain-water
Harvesting, Awareness Rallies against usage of plastic carry-bags and promoting eco-friendly bags, etc may be
organized in the campus area and adopted villages/slums. 
Further, it is also requested to send a detailed report, along with captioned photographs, on the activities undertaken
under your jurisdiction immediately after completion of the programmes.

Further 
--  
Regards
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